
    Find more education & information for retirees at AzASRS.gov/content/retirees

Due to safety concerns for our 
retirees and staff, there are 
no in-person meetings this 
year. We will have a variety of 
interactive webinars, videos, and 
phone conferences available 
throughout November. 

NON-MEDICARE 
Meeting Schedule

On-Demand Videos

Interactive Webinars

Teleconferences

Coming Soon: 24/7 Education from UnitedHealthcare

Videos will be available 24/7 at AzASRS.gov for you to view at your convenience. They are self-paced 
with segmented navigation to allow you to watch, and re-watch, any part you desire. All aspects of open 
enrollment are covered, including medical and dental plan options.

Visit the open enrollment section of AzASRS.gov to access our open enrollment webinars. These live 
video presentations will be available on select dates and times throughout November. You will be able 
to ask questions in a chat box and get them answered in real-time. Registration via your secure myASRS 
account is highly encouraged so that you can get helpful reminders about your meeting in the days and 
hours leading up to it. 

Audio-only teleconferences in which you can ask general questions at the end of the presentation via an 
operator. This may be a good option for retirees without an internet connection.

Explore your non-Medicare plan benefits virtually with the Virtual Education Center from 
UnitedHealthcare. Available November 1 at UHCvirtualretiree.com/ASRSpre65 

Thursday, Oct 29, 2020*
11 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

* Note: This meeting is prior
to open enrollment, which
starts Nov 1

Monday, Nov 2, 2020
11 AM - Dental 
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Wednesday, Nov 4, 2020 
11 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Thursday, Nov 5, 2020
1 PM - Non-Medicare & Dental
Toll Free Dial-In: 844-291-6360
Access Code: 8379964

Thursday, Nov 12, 2020
9 AM - Non-Medicare & Dental
Toll Free Dial-In: 844-291-6360
Access Code: 8379964

Tuesday, Nov 17, 2020
1 PM - Non-Medicare & Dental
Toll Free Dial-In: 844-291-6360
Access Code: 8379964

Friday, Nov 6, 2020
11 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Monday, Nov 9, 2020 
9 AM - Non-Medicare
2 PM - Dental

Tuesday, Nov 10, 2020
9 AM - Non-Medicare
2 PM - Dental

Monday, Nov 16, 2020 
9 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Wednesday, Nov 18, 2020 
9 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Thursday, Nov 19, 2020 
9 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Monday, Nov 23, 2020
11 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare

Monday, Nov 30, 2020
11 AM - Dental
2 PM - Non-Medicare




